DESIGN
AWARD
2020

General infFormation

Item Number :
Light Type :

Fixture material :

Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

5288803012
Wall Light

HEAVY-DUTY
ALUMINIUM

CLEAR GLASS
Matt Black
6939412010038

5 Years

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :
Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

44

Class |

220 -240V
-20° to 50°

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length :
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

16.0 cm
18.0 cm
30.0 cm
1.48 kg

2.08 kg

FLAIR

LUTEC

This wall lantern will create extra possibilities to work out the
desired luminaires design around your home and beside your
entry doors. Comes also with E27 fitting suitable for the

newest filament LED bulbs.

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included :
Lumen:

Watts :

CRI:

Energy Efficiency :

Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length :
Height :

E27
No

40.0 W

120 mm
139 mm
260 mm



Outer Carton

Width :
Length :
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

20.0 cm
35.0cm
32.0cm
2.96 kg

4.66 kg

2 Pcs.



